Invoice No: INV2430334

Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

__ COACHMEN
| concorp OTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP
CNC300DSF /[ 100 OBANION wAY
CNA415273 | ALVARADO, TX 76009
1FDXE4FSXGDC14492

210-LINEN
210-COCOA
210-1620
210-TOFFEE
210-6627-7

210-6838-1

210-887
210-2044-1
210-817-2
210-10144-1
210-2503-1
210-2503-2
210-1958
210-2105-1
210-2494
210-327-7

$99,441.00

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES,
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

COCOA WOODGRAIN
FULL PAINT

TOFFEE FULL PAINT COLOR

CONCORD BANNER EDITION

STD COLORED HIGH GLOSS FIBERGLASS
SIDEWALLS, FIBERGLASS RUNNING BOARDS
& FENDER SKIRTS, TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE
ASSIST,LED INT & EXT LIGHTING, 4.0 ONAN
GEN,32"TV & DVD PLAYER STAINLESS
STEEL WHEEL LINERS,BLUETOOTH
AM/FM/CD STEREO REAR MONITOR &
CAMERA,PWR AWNING,SOLAR READY,PWR
TOWER, HEATED & REMOTE EXT
MIRRORS,PWR STEP,SLIDE OUT AWING, 5k
LB HITCH

CONCORD LUXURY PACKAGE

0/S ENT PKG (32" TV ON 300 TS/DS, 24" TV
ON 240RB),2ND BATTERY,SIDE VIEW
CAMERAS, 15K BTU A/C W/HEAT
PUMP,HEATED TANKS & UPPER TANK GATE
VALVES

REMOVABLE CARPET

BEDROOM POWER VENT FAN

HYDRAULIC AUTO LEVELING JACKS
ALUMINUM RIMS

SWIVEL DRIVER SEAT

SWIVEL PASSENGER SEAT

EXTERIOR PRIVACY WINDSHIELD COVER
ELECTRIC FIREPLACE

COCKPIT TABLE

24" BEDROOM LCD TV & DVD

$31,966.50

$0.00
$7,242.75
$0.00
$11,600.00

e S

1 $2,537.50

$282.75
$108.75
$3,617.75
$1,442.75
$375.55
$375.55
$143.55
$427.75
$143.55
$868.55

HHHHHHHHHH

$0.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

» DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INST. ALLED BY DEALER



Invoice No: INV2430334

Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

W31

COACHMEN
CONCORD

| cNC300DSF

| CNA415273
1FDXE4FSXGDC14492

~ | MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP
[ 100 OBANION WAY
| ALvarapo, Tx 76009

210-10250  KING TAILGATER AUTOMATIC SATELLITE 1 $1,442.75
SYSTEM W/ DISH RECEIVER

210-RV RVIA SEAL 1 $0.00
210-F FREIGHT 1 $1,122.00
210-FS FUEL SURCHARGE 1 $218.00
210-T TOLLS 1 $17.00

$99,441.00

i L b e i = )

$31,966.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

TAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.
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