Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV2430334

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

ACM081196313

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.: COACHMEN CONCORD CNC300DSF CNA415273 1FDXE4FSXGDC14492

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP 100 OBANION WAY ALVARADO, TX 76009

	Optional Equipment Installed B	y Manufac	turer	
210-LINEN	LINEN INTERIOR COLOR			
210-COCOA		1	\$0.00	
210-1620	FULL PAINT	1	\$0.00	3.
210-TOFFEE	TOFFEE FULL PAINT COLOR	1	\$7,242.75	
210-6627-7	CONCORD BANNER EDITION	1	\$0.00	
	STD COLORED HIGH GLOSS FIBERGLASS SIDEWALLS, FIBERGLASS RUNNING BOARDS & FENDER SKIRTS, TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSIST, LED INT & EXT LIGHTING, 4.0 ONAN GEN, 32 "TV & DVD PLAYER, STAINLESS STEEL WHEEL LINERS, BLUETOOTH AM/FM/CD STEREO REAR MONITOR & CAMERA, PWR AWNING, SOLAR READY, PWR TOWER, HEATED & REMOTE EXT MIRRORS, PWR STEP, SLIDE OUT AWING, 5K LB HITCH	1	\$11,600.00	
210-6838-1	CONCORD LUXURY PACKAGE O/S ENT PKG (32" TV ON 300 TS/DS, 24" TV ON 240RB),2ND BATTERY,SIDE VIEW CAMERAS,15K BTU A/C W/HEAT PUMP,HEATED TANKS & UPPER TANK GATE VALVES	i	\$2,537.50	
210-887	REMOVABLE CARPET	1	1282.25	
210-2044-1	BEDROOM POWER VENT FAN	1	\$282.75	
210-817-2	HYDRAULIC AUTO LEVELING JACKS	1	\$108.75	
210-10144-1	ALUMINUM RIMS	1	\$3,617.75	
	SWIVEL DRIVER SEAT	1	\$1,442.75	
210-2503-2	SWIVEL PASSENGER SEAT	1	\$375.55	
	EXTERIOR PRIVACY WINDSHIELD COVER	1	\$375.55	
	ELECTRIC FIREPLACE	1	\$143.55	
	COCKPIT TABLE	1	\$427.75	
	24" BEDROOM LCD TV & DVD	1	\$143.55	
	- SESTOCITIED IV & DVD	1	\$868.55	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Batall	
\$99,441.00	\$31,966.50	Suggested Retail \$131,407.50	

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV2430334

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

ACM081196313

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO .:

COACHMEN CONCORD CNC300DSF CNA415273

1FDXE4FSXGDC14492

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP 100 OBANION WAY ALVARADO, TX 76009

210-10250	KING TAILGATER AUTOMATIC SATELLITE SYSTEM W/ DISH RECEIVER	1	\$1,442.75
210-RV	RVIA SEAL	1	\$0.00
210-F	FREIGHT	1	\$1,122.00
210-FS	FUEL SURCHARGE	1	\$218.00
210-T	TOLLS	1	\$17.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$99,441.00	\$31,966.50	\$131,407.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD